: { & Freezer Sales
' .~_.,,> Australia

Order # P10216486
SP: Jonathan

Sold to:

Rob Awad

Australis property care

Factory 7,

556-598 Princes Highway
NOBLE PARK NORTH VIC, 3174
T: 0499992547

Payment Method:

Bank Direct Deposit
EFT:
Bank : Westpac

Commercial Fridge & Freezer Sales Australia
S-217-89 High St Kew VIC 3101

PO Box 455 East Melbourne Vic 8002

ABN: 53 101 496 664

Order Date: 30 October 2025

Ship to:

Rob Awad

Australis property care

Factory 7,

556-598 Princes Highway
NOBLE PARK NORTH VIC, 3174
T: 0499992547

Shipping Method:

Custom Shipping Rate - Custom Rate

(Total Shipping Charges $950.00)

Name: Commercial Fridge
BSB: 035 016
Account Number: 041755

Products

GN1/1 11020 20mm tray
GN1/1 11065 65mm tray

ConvectMax Oven Stand -
YXD-APE-8-SN

BWT Combi Oven Water
Filters - WFC3500

Gasmax Gas 6 Burner Cook
Top RB-6E

Gasmax Two burner griddle
RGT-24E

QR-24-SE stand

RC500E - Superfast
Natural Gas Tube Fryer

Fagor EVO-CONCEPT
Pass-through Dishwasher -
CO-142HRSBDD

Roband S23RD
Roband S25RD

Saltas NDA1250 Double
Door Fridge

Saltas NDA2150 Double
Door Freezer

Saltas NDA0625 Single
Door Fridge

SKU Price Qty GST
CFFSA-GN1/1 11020 $15.00 6 $9.00
CFFSA-GN1/1 11065 $22.00 3 $6.60
YXD-APE-8-SN $816.00 1 $81.60
WFC3500 $419.00 1 $41.90
RB-6E $2,082.50 1 $208.25
RGT-24E $1,691.50 1 $169.15
QR-24-SE $331.50 $33.15
RC500E $2,788.00 $278.80
CO-142HRSBDD $10,387.50 1 $1,038.75
CFFSA-Roband S23RD $3,094.00 $309.40
CFFSA-Roband S25RD $3,930.00 $393.00
Saltas-NDA1250 $2,737.00 $1,094.80
Saltas-NDA2150 $4,669.00 2 $933.80
Saltas-NDA0625 $1,771.00 1 $177.10

Subtotal

$90.00
$66.00
$816.00

$419.00
$2,082.50
$1,691.50

$331.50
$2,788.00

$10,387.50

$3,094.00
$3,930.00

$10,948.00

$9,338.00

$1,771.00

Commercial Fridge and Freezer Sales Australia Pty Ltd and Commercial Fridge Clearance Sales ABN: 53 101 496 664
Phone: 1300 733 715 Fax: 1300 136 809 Email: sales@teamcommercial.com.au

Bank Deposits Westpac Branch: Central Market SA BSB: 035 016 Account Number: 041755

All sales subject to Terms and Conditions listed on commercialfridgefreezer.com.au on the date of sale



Products

Panasonic NE-1037
Medium-Duty Microwave

TDC-10VH TECNODOM Nerone
CL Digital 10 Tray Combi
Oven

SKU
Panasonic-NE-1037

TDC-10VH TECNODOM

Price Qty GST
$942.00 1 $94.20
$9,460.00 1 $946.00
Subtotal:
Shipping & Handling:
GST:
Grand Total:

Subtotal
$942.00

$9,460.00

$58,155.00
$950.00
$5,910.50
$65,015.50

Commercial Fridge and Freezer Sales Australia Pty Ltd and Commercial Fridge Clearance Sales ABN: 53 101 496 664
Phone: 1300 733 715 Fax: 1300 136 809 Email: sales@teamcommercial.com.au

Bank Deposits Westpac Branch: Central Market SA BSB: 035 016 Account Number: 041755

All sales subject to Terms and Conditions listed on commercialfridgefreezer.com.au on the date of sale



