Commercial Fridge & Freezer Sales Australia S-217-89 High St Kew VIC 3101 PO Box 455 East Melbourne Vic 8002

ABN: 53 101 496 664

Order # P10216486

SP: Jonathan

Order Date: 30 October 2025

Sold to:

Rob Awad

Australis property care

Factory 7,

556-598 Princes Highway

NOBLE PARK NORTH VIC, 3174

T: 0499992547

Ship to:

Rob Awad

Australis property care

Factory 7,

556-598 Princes Highway

NOBLE PARK NORTH VIC, 3174

T: 0499992547

Payment Method:

Bank Direct Deposit

EFT:

Bank: Westpac

Name: Commercial Fridge

BSB: 035 016

Account Number: 041755

Shipping Method:

Custom Shipping Rate - Custom Rate

(Total Shipping Charges \$950.00)

Products	SKU	Price	Qty	GST	Subtotal
GN1/1 11020 20mm tray	CFFSA-GN1/1 11020	\$15.00	6	\$9.00	\$90.00
GN1/1 11065 65mm tray	CFFSA-GN1/1 11065	\$22.00	3	\$6.60	\$66.00
ConvectMax Oven Stand - YXD-APE-8-SN	YXD-APE-8-SN	\$816.00	1	\$81.60	\$816.00
BWT Combi Oven Water Filters - WFC3500	WFC3500	\$419.00	1	\$41.90	\$419.00
Gasmax Gas 6 Burner Cook Top RB-6E	RB-6E	\$2,082.50	1	\$208.25	\$2,082.50
Gasmax Two burner griddle RGT-24E	RGT-24E	\$1,691.50	1	\$169.15	\$1,691.50
QR-24-SE stand	QR-24-SE	\$331.50	1	\$33.15	\$331.50
RC500E - Superfast Natural Gas Tube Fryer	RC500E	\$2,788.00	1	\$278.80	\$2,788.00
Fagor EVO-CONCEPT Pass-through Dishwasher - CO-142HRSBDD	CO-142HRSBDD	\$10,387.50	1	\$1,038.75	\$10,387.50
Roband S23RD	CFFSA-Roband S23RD	\$3,094.00	1	\$309.40	\$3,094.00
Roband S25RD	CFFSA-Roband S25RD	\$3,930.00	1	\$393.00	\$3,930.00
Saltas NDA1250 Double Door Fridge	Saltas-NDA1250	\$2,737.00	4	\$1,094.80	\$10,948.00
Saltas NDA2150 Double Door Freezer	Saltas-NDA2150	\$4,669.00	2	\$933.80	\$9,338.00
Saltas NDA0625 Single Door Fridge	Saltas-NDA0625	\$1,771.00	1	\$177.10	\$1,771.00

Products	SKU	Price	Qty	GST	Subtotal
Panasonic NE-1037 Medium-Duty Microwave	Panasonic-NE-1037	\$942.00	1	\$94.20	\$942.00
TDC-10VH TECNODOM Nerone CL Digital 10 Tray Combi Oven	TDC-10VH TECNODOM	\$9,460.00	1	\$946.00	\$9,460.00
			Subtotal:		\$58,155.00
		Shipp	Shipping & Handling:		
		GST: Grand Total:			\$5,910.50
					\$65,015.50